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Week 1 Games

96 C'MON Man

97 Bud Lite

79 1st @ Twenty
100 Halo - Halo

85 Fumbuluskis

95 Papa's Boyz

Week 2 Games

96 C'MON Man
86 FUDPUCKERS!
63 1st @ Twenty
76 Halo - Halo

117 Heavy in the Pants
75 Papa's Boyz

Week 3 Games

53 C'MON Man

140 FUDPUCKERS!
57 Quest for 7
99 Halo - Halo
85 Heavy in the Pants
86 Death Squad

Week 4 Games

83 C'MON Man
109 FUDPUCKERS!
79 Bud Lite
84 1st @ Twenty
61 Questfor7
100 Mario Bros.

Week 5 Games

72 C'MON Man

95 FUDPUCKERS!
130 Bud Lite

59 Halo - Halo

85 Heavy in the Pants

74 Fumbuluskis

Week 6 Games

96 C'MON Man
88 FUDPUCKERS!
83 Bud Lite
49 Mario Bros.
104 Halo - Halo
74 Heavy in the Pants

Week 7 Games

78 C'MON Man
72 FUDPUCKERS!
91 Bud Lite

100 1st @ Twenty
84 Quest for 7
66 Fumbuluskis

95
84
78
93
50
74

84
60
55
90
74
91

74
93
107
43
64
57

99
83
94
86
84
94

88
114
84
93
72
94

81
110
80
43
121
89

85
80
103
67
55
86

FUDPUCKERS!
Mario Bros.

Quest for 7

Heavy in the Pants
Ting A Lings
Death Squad

Bud Lite
Quest for 7
Mario Bros.
Fumbuluskis
Death Squad
Ting A Lings

1st @ Twenty
Bud Lite
Mario Bros.
Papa's Boyz
Fumbuluskis
Ting A Lings

Ting A Lings
Death Squad
Papa's Boyz
Fumbuluskis
Heavy in the Pants
Halo - Halo

Mario Bros.
1st @ Twenty
Quest for 7
Ting A Lings
Papa's Boyz
Death Squad

Quest for 7
Fumbuluskis
1st @ Twenty
Papa's Boyz
Death Squad
Ting A Lings

Death Squad
Mario Bros.

Ting A Lings
Heavy in the Pants
Halo - Halo

Papa's Boyz
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Week 8 Games

58 C'MON Man
141 FUDPUCKERS!
75 Bud Lite
72 1lst @ Twenty
95 Quest for 7
109 Mario Bros.

Week 9 Games

73 C'MON Man
117 FUDPUCKERS!
84 Bud Lite
75 1st @ Twenty
61 Questfor7
118 Mario Bros.

Week 10 Games

94 C'MON Man

78 FUDPUCKERS!
108 Bud Lite

83 1st @ Twenty

68 Quest for7

71 Mario Bros.

Week 11 Games

63 C'MON Man
50 Bud Lite

59 1st @ Twenty
63 Mario Bros.
56 Halo - Halo
67 Papa's Boyz

Week 12 Games

107 C'MON Man
110 FUDPUCKERS!
95 1st @ Twenty
46 Quest for 7
85 Halo - Halo
57 Papa's Boyz

Week 13 Games

79 C'MON Man
99 FUDPUCKERS!
73 1st @ Twenty
93 Quest for 7

117 Heavy in the Pants
73 Death Squad

Playoff Week 1 Games

117 FUDPUCKERS!
67 Fumbuluskis
87 Halo - Halo
88 Papa's Boyz

C'MON Man
Heavy in the Pants
Mario Bros.

Ting A Lings

92
102
131

76
102
106

58
82
77
100
79
94

72
75
66
94
125
58

104
69
54

127

106
87

93
88
87
101
62
99

111
59
86

149
85
86

92
118
74
58

Fumbuluskis

Halo - Halo

Death Squad

Ting A Lings
Papa's Boyz
Heavy in the Pants

Papa's Boyz

Ting A Lings
Heavy in the Pants
Halo - Halo
Fumbuluskis
Death Squad

Heavy in the Pants
Papa's Boyz

Halo - Halo

Death Squad

Ting A Lings
Fumbuluskis

FUDPUCKERS!
Fumbuluskis
Quest for 7

Ting A Lings
Heavy in the Pants
Death Squad

Bud Lite

Heavy in the Pants
Mario Bros.

Death Squad
Fumbuluskis

Ting A Lings

Halo - Halo
Bud Lite
Papa's Boyz
Mario Bros.
Fumbuluskis
Ting A Lings

1st @ Twenty
Death Squad
Quest for 7
Bud Lite

94
110
94
102
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Playoff Week 2 Games

77 Ting A Lings 107 Death Squad
71 Mario Bros. 107 FUDPUCKERS!
71 C'MON Man 70 Papa's Boyz
66 Heavy in the Pants 62 Halo - Halo
1st @ Twenty 63
Bud Lite 68
Fumbuluskis 49
Quest for 7 70

Playoff Week 3 Games

97 FUDPUCKERS! 75 Death Squad
82 Ting A Lings 67 Mario Bros.
77 C'MON Man 122 Heavy in the Pants
1st @ Twenty 83
Bud Lite 93
Fumbuluskis 81
Halo - Halo 42
Papa's Boyz 58
Quest for 7 68
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