Antioch Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2014 Schedule

12-Feb-2015 09:49 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

96	C'MON Man	95	FUDPUCKERS!
97	Bud Lite	84	Mario Bros.
79	1st @ Twenty	78	Quest for 7
100	Halo - Halo	93	Heavy in the Pants
85	Fumbuluskis	50	Ting A Lings
95	Papa's Boyz	74	Death Squad

Week 2 Games

96	C'MON Man	84	Bud Lite
86	FUDPUCKERS!	60	Quest for 7
63	1st @ Twenty	55	Mario Bros.
76	Halo - Halo	90	Fumbuluskis
117	Heavy in the Pants	74	Death Squad
75	Papa's Boyz	91	Ting A Lings

Week 3 Games

53	C'MON Man	74	1st @ Twenty
140	FUDPUCKERS!	93	Bud Lite
57	Quest for 7	107	Mario Bros.
99	Halo - Halo	43	Papa's Boyz
85	Heavy in the Pants	64	Fumbuluskis
86	Death Squad	57	Ting A Lings

Week 4 Games

83	C'MON Man	99	Ting A Lings
109	FUDPUCKERS!	83	Death Squad
79	Bud Lite	94	Papa's Boyz
84	1st @ Twenty	86	Fumbuluskis
61	Quest for 7	84	Heavy in the Pants
100	Mario Bros.	94	Halo - Halo

Week 5 Games

72	C'MON Man	88	Mario Bros.
95	FUDPUCKERS!	114	1st @ Twenty
130	Bud Lite	84	Quest for 7
59	Halo - Halo	93	Ting A Lings
85	Heavy in the Pants	72	Papa's Boyz
74	Fumbuluskis	94	Death Squad

Week 6 Games

96	C'MON Man	81	Quest for 7
88	FUDPUCKERS!	110	Fumbuluskis
83	Bud Lite	80	1st @ Twenty
49	Mario Bros.	43	Papa's Boyz
104	Halo - Halo	121	Death Squad
74	Heavy in the Pants	89	Ting A Lings

Week 7 Games

78	C'MON Man	85	Death Squad
72	FUDPUCKERS!	80	Mario Bros.
91	Bud Lite	103	Ting A Lings
100	1st @ Twenty	67	Heavy in the Pants
84	Quest for 7	55	Halo - Halo
66	Fumbuluskis	86	Papa's Boyz

Antioch Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2014 Schedule

12-Feb-2015 09:49 AM Eastern

Week 8 Games

58	C'MON Man	92	Fumbuluskis
141	FUDPUCKERS!	102	Halo - Halo
75	Bud Lite	131	Death Squad
72	1st @ Twenty	76	Ting A Lings
95	Quest for 7	102	Papa's Boyz
109	Mario Bros.	106	Heavy in the Pants

Week 9 Games

73	C'MON Man	58	Papa's Boyz
117	FUDPUCKERS!	82	Ting A Lings
84	Bud Lite	77	Heavy in the Pants
75	1st @ Twenty	100	Halo - Halo
61	Quest for 7	79	Fumbuluskis
118	Mario Bros.	94	Death Squad

Week 10 Games

94	C'MON Man	72	Heavy in the Pan
78	FUDPUCKERS!	75	Papa's Boyz
108	Bud Lite	66	Halo - Halo
83	1st @ Twenty	94	Death Squad
68	Quest for 7	125	Ting A Lings
71	Mario Bros.	58	Fumbuluskis

Week 11 Games

63	C'MON Man	104	FUDPUCKERS!
50	Bud Lite	69	Fumbuluskis
59	1st @ Twenty	54	Quest for 7
63	Mario Bros.	127	Ting A Lings
56	Halo - Halo	106	Heavy in the Pants
67	Papa's Boyz	87	Death Squad

Week 12 Games

107	C'MON Man	93	Bud Lite
110	FUDPUCKERS!	88	Heavy in the Pants
95	1st @ Twenty	87	Mario Bros.
46	Quest for 7	101	Death Squad
85	Halo - Halo	62	Fumbuluskis
57	Papa's Boyz	99	Ting A Lings

Week 13 Games

79	C'MON Man	111	Halo - Halo
99	FUDPUCKERS!	59	Bud Lite
73	1st @ Twenty	86	Papa's Boyz
93	Quest for 7	149	Mario Bros.
117	Heavy in the Pants	85	Fumbuluskis
73	Death Squad	86	Ting A Lings

Playoff Week 1 Games

Heavy in the Pants

Mario Bros.

Ting A Lings

117	FUDPUCKERS!	92	1st @ Twenty
67	Fumbuluskis	118	Death Squad
87	Halo - Halo	74	Quest for 7
88	Papa's Boyz	58	Bud Lite
	C'MON Man		94

110

94

102

Antioch Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2014 Schedule

12-Feb-2015 09:49 AM Eastern

Playoff Week 2 Games

77	Ting A Lings	107	Death Squad
71	Mario Bros.	107	FUDPUCKERS!
71	C'MON Man	70	Papa's Boyz
66	Heavy in the Pants	62	Halo - Halo

 1st @ Twenty
 63

 Bud Lite
 68

 Fumbuluskis
 49

 Quest for 7
 70

Playoff Week 3 Games

97	FUDPUCKERS!	75	Death Squad
82	Ting A Lings	67	Mario Bros.
77	C'MON Man	122	Heavy in the Pants

1st @ Twenty	83
Bud Lite	93
Fumbuluskis	81
Halo - Halo	42
Papa's Boyz	58
Quest for 7	68